
Carluke United Reformed Church
All events held in Carluke URC unless otherwise stated

Mnth Date VA Day Time Status Type Description Leader Organist Church       
Officer

Reader Welcome/   
Banking

Banking 1 Banking 2 Notes

Apr 13-Apr  Sun 11am Date to Remember Worship Palm Sunday Rev Helen M Mee S Pollock E Macleod A Angus M Hamilton L Murdoch E Macleod  

7pm Date to Remember Service Praise Night        Kirkton Church

16-Apr  Wed 7pm Date to Remember Service Holy Week        Law Church

17-Apr  Thu 7pm Date to Remember Service Holy Week Communion        St John's Church

18-Apr  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

7pm Date to Remember Worship Good Friday Rev Helen M Mee S Pollock I Pollock I Pollock E Brown n/a n/a  

20-Apr  Sun 8.30am Date to Remember Service Easter Day        Market Square

11am Date to Remember Worship Easter Day Rev Derek Corner S Pollock A Brown E Brown E Brown A Brown S Pollock  

May 09-May  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

11-May  Sun 7pm Date to Remember Service Christian Aid        Law Church

12-May  Mon 10am Date to Remember Café Christian Aid        Baptist Church

13-May  Tue 10am Date to Remember Café Christian Aid        St John's Church

1.30 to 3pm Date to Remember Meeting Session Rev Helen M Mee        

15-May  Thu 10am Date to Remember Café Christian Aid        St John's Church

16-May  Fri 10am Date to Remember Café Christian Aid        St John's Church

7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

17-May  Sat 10am Date to Remember Café Christian Aid        St John's Church

23-May  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

30-May  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

Jun 01-Jun  Sun 11am Date to Remember Worship Communion Mr Iain Pollock S Pollock A Brown E Brown E Brown A Brown S Pollock  

06-Jun  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

13-Jun  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

14-Jun  Sat 10am to 4pm Date to Remember Meeting Synod Synod of Scotland       Perth

19-Jun  Thu 9am Date to Remember Private Nominees Meeting Synod of Scotland       Venue tbc

20-Jun  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

27-Jun  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

Jul 04-Jul  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

11-Jul  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

13-Jul  Sun 11am Date to Remember Worship United Service Rev Alex Brown S Pollock tbc tbc tbc tbc tbc  

18-Jul * Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

20-Jul  Sun 11am Date to Remember Worship URC Closed URC Closed URC Closed URC Closed URC Closed URC Closed URC Closed URC Closed Service in Law

25-Jul  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

Aug 01-Aug  Fri 7 to 10pm Event Off Hall Let Carluke Camera Club Iain Pollock       Event Off

Significant Dates as at Monday 24th March 2025

N.B.  Worship, Event Off, Date to Remember
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